1

T2
T2

1
12
T4
T9
T9
T6
T6
T4
13
11

8
14

2

T1
T1
3
T4
T4
6

o N

T9
T9
11
12
13
14

Big Ten Championship

Philadelphia Cricket Club

Flourtown, PA

Wissahickon Course
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Team

lllinois 287
Minnesota 287
Purdue 282
Michigan 299
Michigan State 291
Nebraska 295
Northwestern 295
Indiana 293
lowa 293
Rutgers University 291
Maryland 301
Ohio State 296
Penn State 294
Wisconsin 302

303
303
309
296
304
305
309
312
314
316
307
313
317
318

Scores

590
590
591
595
595
600
604
605
607
607
608
609
611
620

+30
+30
+31
+35
+35
+40
+44
+45
+47
+47
+48
+49
+51
+60
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Start

T5
1
T3
T3
T15
T24
T8
T8
T24
T28
T5
T15

T28
T28
T24
T28

T8
T36
T36
T36
T15
T15
T36
T28

T8
T55
T15
T15
T15
T47

T8
T36
T36
T15
T24
T36
T36
T28

T8
T55
T15
T55
T36

T52

Big Ten Championship

Philadelphia Cricket Club
Flourtown, PA
Wissahickon Course
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
9
10
T11
T11
T11
T14
T14
T14
T14
T14
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T29
T29
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T39
T39
T39
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Donnie Trosper
Angus Flanagan
Christopher Gotterup
Timmy Hildebrand
Charlie Pilon

Peter Knade

Varun Chopra

Nick Carlson

Adrien Dumont de Chassart

Evan Long
Gonzalo Leal
Giovanni Tadiotto
Jarle Volden
James Piot
Thomas Longbella
Tanner Owen

Eric Mclntosh
Caleb Ramirez
Mitch Davis

Alex Schaake

Jay Cottam

Mitch Klooz

David Nyfjall
Charles Huntzinger
Brock Ochsenreiter
Will Voetsch
Henry Spring
Griffin Barela
Benton Weinberg
Ethan Shepherd
Jackson Wendling
Michael Feagles
Jordan Hahn
Shayler Dance
Jake Brown

Ryan Davis

Cole Bradley
Christian Park
Ryan Dornes
Troy Taylor Il
Ryan Lumsden
Alec Bard

Laken Hinton
Lucas Becht

Daniel Wetterich

Team

Michigan State
Minnesota
Rutgers University
Purdue
Michigan
Maryland
Illinois
Michigan
Illinois
Minnesota
lowa

Illinois

Purdue
Michigan State
Minnesota
Nebraska
Northwestern
Ohio State
Indiana

lowa
Nebraska
Nebraska
Northwestern
Penn State
Indiana

Ohio State
Michigan
Wisconsin
lowa

Indiana
Nebraska
Illinois
Wisconsin
Rutgers University
Indiana

Penn State
Purdue
Maryland
Penn State
Michigan State
Northwestern
Penn State
Ohio State
Northwestern

Ohio State

70
65
69
69
72
73
71
71
73
74
70
72
68
74
74
73
74
71
75
75
75
72
72
75
74
71
78
72
72
72
76
71
75
75
72
73
75
75
74
71
78
72
78
75

77

70
77
74
74
72
71
74
74
73
73
78
76
80
75
75
76
75
78
75
75
75
78
78
76
77
80
73
79
80
80
76
81
77
78
81
80
78
78
80
83
76
83
77
80

78

Scores

140
142
143
143
144
144
145
145
146
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155

155

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15

+15



Start

T28

T5
T47
T64
T55
T28
T55
T36
T47

T8
T36
T52
T64
T55
T52
T68
T47
T55
T47
T68

70

Finish
T42
T42
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T48
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T58
T58

62
63
T64
T64
66
68
69
67
70

Player

Everton Hawkins
Joe Weiler
Kaleb Johnson
Jason Hong

Harry Plowman-Ollington

Lincoln Johnson
Tim Colanta
Justin Feldman
Matthew Walker
Tony Jiang
Jace Guthmiller
Pete Kuhl
Oliver Whatley
Bryan Baumgarten
Will Grimmer
lan Martin

Joe Kim

Sam Anderson
Bobby Weise
Dillon Brown

JD Hughes
Zach Rosendale
Evan Gaesser
Ben Dunne
Brett Robinson

Big Ten Championship

Philadelphia Cricket Club

Flourtown, PA
Wissahickon Course
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28

Team

Northwestern

Purdue

Michigan State

Purdue
Minnesota
Minnesota
Maryland
Maryland
lowa

Rutgers University

Nebraska
Wisconsin

Rutgers University

Illinois
Ohio State
Michigan
lowa
Wisconsin

Rutgers University

Maryland
Penn State

Michigan State

Indiana
Michigan
Wisconsin

74
70
76
79
78
74
78
75
76
71
75
77
79
78
77
81
76
78
76
81
84

81
85
80
77
78
82
78
81
81
86
82
80
79
80
81
77
83
82
85
80
81
79
80
78
88

Scores

155
155
156
156
156
156
156
156
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
159
160
161
161
165

79

80

78

88
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+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+18
+19
+20
+21
+21
+25

+9
+10

+8
+18



